Output FilterFVT
Output filter with excellent attenuation
for effective dV/dt reduction
Up to 650A
Up to 480 Vac
FINFVT.(002 - 075).M
FINFVT.(090 - 180).M
FINFVT.(210 - 260).M

0.5-10 1.3 0.5-10 1.3 0.5-10 1.3 0.5-4 0.8
0.5-10 1.3 0.5-10 1.3 0.5-10 1.3 0.5-4 0.8
1.5-16 3.4 1.5-16 3.4 1.5-16 3.4 0.5-4 0.8
1.5-16 3.4 1.5-16 3.4 1.5-16 3.4 0.5-4 0.8
1.5-35 6.5 1.5-16 3.4 1.5-35 6.5 0.5-4 0.8
1.5-35 6.5 1.5-16 3.4 1.5-35 6.5 0.5-4 0.8
16-50 5.6 1.5-35 6.5 05-6 1.8 0.5-4 0.8
16-50 5.6 1.5-35 6.5 05-6 1.8 0.5-4 0.8
35-95 10 16-50 5.6 05-6 1.8 0.5-4 0.8
35-95 10 16-50 5.6 05-6 1.8 0.5-4 0.8
35-95 10 16-50 5.6 05-6 1.8 0.5-4 0.8
FVT0002.4MXXA 480 2 7
FVT0004.4MXXA 480 4 9
FVT0006.4MXXA 480 6 12
FVT0008.4MXXA 480 8 15
FVT0012.4MXXA 480 12 22
FVT0016.4MXXA 480 16 28
FVT0020.4MXXA 480 20 31
FVT0025.4MXXA 480 25 32
FVT0032.4MXXA 480 32 39
FVT0038.4MXXA 480 38 51
FVT0045.4MXXA 480 45 55
FVT0060.4MXXA 480 60 61
FVT0075.4MXXA 480 75 68
FVT0090.4MXXA 480 90 77
FVT0110.4MXXA 480 110 100
FVT0130.4MXXA 480 130 93
FVT0150.4MXXA 480 150 104
FVT0180.4MXXA 480 180 116
FVT0210.4BXXA 480 210 122
FVT0260.4BXXA 480 260 151
FVT0320.4BXXA 480 320 134
FVT0380.4BXXA 480 380 150
FVT0440.4BXXA 480 440 165
FVT0500.4BXXA 480 500 191
FVT0600.4BXXA 480 600 234
FVT0700.4BXXA 480 700 280
FVT0800.4BXXA 480 800 0
FVT0900.4BXXA 480 900 0
FVT1000.4BXXA 480 1000 0
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
FVT
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CONNECTIONS

0.5-10 1.3 0.5-10 1.3 0.5-10 1.3 0.5-4 0.8
0.5-10 1.3 0.5-10 1.3 0.5-10 1.3 0.5-4 0.8
1.5-16 3.4 1.5-16 3.4 1.5-16 3.4 0.5-4 0.8
1.5-16 3.4 1.5-16 3.4 1.5-16 3.4 0.5-4 0.8
1.5-35 6.5 1.5-16 3.4 1.5-35 6.5 0.5-4 0.8
1.5-35 6.5 1.5-16 3.4 1.5-35 6.5 0.5-4 0.8
16-50 5.6 1.5-35 6.5 05-6 1.8 0.5-4 0.8
16-50 5.6 1.5-35 6.5 05-6 1.8 0.5-4 0.8
35-95 10 16-50 5.6 05-6 1.8 0.5-4 0.8
35-95 10 16-50 5.6 05-6 1.8 0.5-4 0.8
35-95 10 16-50 5.6 05-6 1.8 0.5-4 0.8
FVT0002.7MXXA 690 2 9
FVT0004.7MXXA 690 4 15
FVT0006.7MXXA 690 6 21
FVT0008.7MXXA 690 8 25
FVT0012.7MXXA 690 12 34
FVT0016.7MXXA 690 16 36
FVT0020.7MXXA 690 20 53
FVT0025.7MXXA 690 25 48
FVT0032.7MXXA 690 32 60
FVT0038.7MXXA 690 38 55
FVT0045.7MXXA 690 45 69
FVT0060.7MXXA 690 60 88
FVT0075.7MXXA 690 75 103
FVT0090.7MXXA 690 90 110
FVT0110.7MXXA 690 110 131
FVT0130.7MXXA 690 130 151
FVT0150.7MXXA 690 150 156
FVT0180.7MXXA 690 180 175
FVT0210.7BXXA 690 210 1158
FVT0260.7BXXA 690 260 183
FVT0320.7BXXA 690 320 208
FVT0380.7BXXA 690 380 220
FVT0440.7BXXA 690 440 268
FVT0500.7BXXA 690 500 284
FVT0600.7BXXA 690 600 343
FVT0700.7BXXA 690 700 401
FVT0800.7BXXA 690 800 578
FVT0900.7BXXA 690 900 640
FVT1000.7BXXA 690 1000 654
FVT
                25                              8x25                              14                              0.5-4                            0.8
                50                              8x25                              14                              0.5-4                            0.8
                50                              8x25                              14                              0.5-4                            0.8